technical datasheet
901-110 Rev I 160210
The DP200/BT/RFI & DP200/RJ/RFI
provide RFI filtering in addition to protection
from lightning induced overvoltages. These
devices suppress interference due to medium
wave radio transmissions, and other sources,

comprehensive installation guide is supplied
with each unit.
oRDeRIng InFoRmATIon
 DP200/BT (BT plug and socket)
 DP200/BT/RFI (BT plug and socket
  and RFI filtering)
 DP200/RJ (RJ11 plug and socket)
 DP200/RJ/RFI (RJ11 plug and socket
  and RFI filtering)
Figure 1  Dimensions
Typical values DP200/BT
&DP200/RJ